Beachborough Eventers Challenge

at Dallas Burston Polo Club
on Monday 5th April 2021
Qualifier for NSEA Eventers Challenge Final at Hickstead 29th - 31st May 2021

Class 1 Bloxham Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier

Kindly Sponsored by Bloxham School - www.bloxham.co.uk

9am START

Time
9
9.03
9.06
9.09
9.12
9.15
9.18
9.21
9.24
9.27
9.30

9.33

No

N o o b~

31

55

12

13

14

80

88

School
Beachborough Blue
Beachborough Blue
Beachborough Blue
Beachborough Blue
Buckingham School
Great Tew primary
Sponne School
Beachborough White
Beachborough White
Beachborough White
Tudor Hall

Winchester House School

Second course walk 5 minutes

9.42
9.45
9.48

9.51

9.54
9.57
10.00
10.03

10.06

10.09

10.12
10.15

65
66
67

17

35

36

37

38

45

11
15

Spratton Hall Swallows
Spratton Hall Swallows
Spratton Hall Swallows

Bloxham

Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Northampton High School

Pipers Corner
Beachborough Yellow

Beachborough Yellow
Beachborough Yellow

TeamlID

[ R G

EE R

Horse

Monty

Courtland JP Benjamin
Dodger

Jerry

Ferrari

Buttons

Hocus Pocus
Missy

Magic Diamond
Jack

Lord Archie

Merlin

Blake
Galaxy
Daioni

Tillie

Sir AJ

Angela's Whisper
Tommy Fury
Puzzle

Willow Longstone
Denbi

Floyd
Fara



10.18

10.21
10.24
10.27
10.30

10.33

16

68
69
70
61

87

Beachborough Yellow

Spratton Sparrows
Spratton Sparrows
Spratton Sparrows
Spratton Sparrows

Winchester House School

() Ie) BN e) B e)}

Toby

Sparrow
Woody
Woody
Luna

Toffee

Class 2 Stowe Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier

Kindly Sponsored by Stowe School - www.stowe.co.uk

START APPROX 11.10am

Time
11.10
11.13
11.16
11.19

11.22
11.25
11.28
11.31

11.34
11.37
11.40
11.43

11.46

11.49

11.52

11.55

11.58

12.01

12.04

12.07
12.10

No
35
36
37
38

60
61
68
70

10
11

45

87
89
90

27

52

53
54

School

Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Northampton High School

Spratton Eagles
Spratton Eagles
Spratton Eagles
Spratton Eagles

Beachborough School
Beachborough School
Beachborough School
Beachborough School

Beachborough School
Pipers Corner
Winchester House School
Winchester House School
Winchester House School
Bromsgrove School

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
Sir Henry Floyd Grammar

2ND COURSE WALK 5 MINUTES

12.19

67

Spratton Hall

TeamlID

N NDNDN Ll

w w w w

H

Horse

Sir AJ

Angela's Whisper
Tommy Fury
Puzzle

Blaze
Luna
Sparrow
Woody

Monty

Diamond

Darcy

Floyd

Denbi

Willow Longstone
Toffee

Fadista
Ballybritain Lad
thc

Portmore Firework

Flying Fury
Callowfeenish Jimmy

Daioni



12.22

12.25

12.28

12.31

12.34

12.37

12.40

12.43

12.46

12.49

12.52

12.55

12.58

1.01

1.04

1.07

1.10

1.13

1.16

1.19

1.22

1.25

1.28

131

Class 3 Tudor Hall Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier

72

73

46

47

48

50

51

56

57

58

59

33

78

79

81

82

84

17

19

20

21

92

18

93

Stowe School

Stowe School
Princethorpe College
Princethorpe College
Princethorpe College
Sibford School, Banbury
Sibford School, Banbury
Sponne Stars

Sponne Stars

Sponne Stars

Sponne Stars

Kings High School & Prep School Warwick
Thornton College
Thornton College
Tudor Hall

Tudor Hall

Uppingham School
Bloxham School
Bloxham School
Bloxham School
Bloxham School
Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs

Bloxham School

Berkhamsted

Kindly sponsored by Tudor Hall - www.tudorhallschool.com

APPROX START 2.05PM

Time
2.05
2.08
2.11

No
74
75
76

School TeamID

Stowe School
Stowe School
Stowe School

N NN

00 00 00 00

1
1
1

Lady Karabella
Decky Boy

Long story short
Eddie

Anton

Drummond Prince
Hero

Sir Dudley

Norman

Eddie

Indian Violet

| Blame Bertie
Beechill Tilly
Springwoods Lil Bill
Paddy

Fortview Fred
Hanmere Maverick
Tillie

Lakeland Irish Mist
Royal Duke
Annagh Golden Dun
Greendown Ozzy
Maisie

Knockenpower Bobby

Horse

Gino

Kinturk Oscar
Neds Legacy



2.14

2.17
2.20
2.23
2.26

2.29
2.32
2.35
2.38

241

77

60
62
63
64

18
19
22
23

93

Stowe School

Spratton Eagles
Spratton Eagles
Spratton Eagles
Spratton Eagles

Bloxham School
Bloxham School
Bloxham School
Bloxham School

Berkhamsted

2ND COURSE WALK 5 MINUTES

2.50

2.53

2.56

2.59

3.02

3.05

3.08

3.11

3.14

3.17

3.20

3.23

3.26

3.29

3.32

3.35

28

29

32

34

39

40

41

43

44

49

83

85

91

Akeley Wood Reds

Akeley Wood Reds

Akeley Wood Reds
Bromsgrove School
Bromsgrove School
Henley-in-Arden High School
Kings High School & Prep School Warwick
Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Northampton High School
Radley College

Tudor Hall

Uppingham School

Winchester House School

N N NN

w w w w

H

[S2INV, BNC, IV, |

Elamo Lucky Clover
Blaze

Stan

Bob

Molly

Maisie

Lakeland Irish Mist
Ballycreen Queens Orbit

Flynn Rider

Knockenpower Bobby

Miss Condi

Funny Business
Knockateemore Patch
Lyrical Second
Dorothea

Master Pocket Rocket
Dunmore Star
Kasagrande VR
Cloosh Coral

Darby Joe

Finnan Hillview

Ludo

Drumlardon

Ted

Clorogue Rebel

Crystal

Class 4 1m-1.05 Alex Hales Racing Open Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier
Kindly sponsored by Alex Hales Racing - www.alexhales.co.uk

APPROX START 4.08pm



Time
4.08
4.11
4.14

4.17

4.20

4.23
4.26

No
24
25
26

86

43

42
39

School

Bloxham School
Bloxham School
Bloxham School

Wellingborough School
Northampton High School

Northampton High School
Northampton High School

TeamlID

Horse

Silver Skywalker

Expresso Il

Tonevane Midnight Storm

Ros For Sure
Finnan Hillview

Hillcrest Fascinator
Kasagrande VR



