# Beachborough Eventers Challenge at Dallas Burston Polo Club on Monday 5th April 2021 Qualifier for NSEA Eventers Challenge Final at Hickstead 29th - 31st May 2021

Class 1 Bloxham Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier Kindly Sponsored by Bloxham School - www.bloxham.co.uk

### 9am START

Time	No	School	TeamID	Horse
9	4	Beachborough Blue	1	Monty
9.03	5	Beachborough Blue	1	Courtland JP Benjamin
9.06	6	Beachborough Blue	1	Dodger
9.09	7	Beachborough Blue	1	Jerry
9.12	30	Buckingham School		Ferrari
9.15	31	Great Tew primary		Buttons
9.18	55	Sponne School		Hocus Pocus
9.21	12	Beachborough White	2	Missy
9.24	13	Beachborough White	2	Magic Diamond
9.27	14	Beachborough White	2	Jack
9.30	80	Tudor Hall		Lord Archie
9.33	88	Winchester House School		Merlin
Second co	ourse walk	5 minutes		
9.42	65	Spratton Hall Swallows	3	Blake
9.45	66	Spratton Hall Swallows	3	Galaxy
9.48	67	Spratton Hall Swallows	3	Daioni
9.51	17	Bloxham		Tillie
9.54	35	Northampton High School	4	Sir AJ
9.57	36	Northampton High School	4	Angela's Whisper
10.00	37	Northampton High School	4	Tommy Fury
10.03	38	Northampton High School	4	Puzzle
10.06	45	Pipers Corner		Willow Longstone
10.09	8	Beachborough Yellow	5	Denbi
10.12	11	Beachborough Yellow	5	Floyd
10.15	15	Beachborough Yellow	5	Fara

10.18	16	Beachborough Yellow	5	Toby
10.21	68	Spratton Sparrows	6	Sparrow
10.24	69	Spratton Sparrows	6	Woody
10.27	70	Spratton Sparrows	6	Woody
10.30	61	Spratton Sparrows	6	Luna
10.33	87	Winchester House School		Toffee

### Class 2 Stowe Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier Kindly Sponsored by Stowe School - www.stowe.co.uk

#### START APPROX 11.10am

Time	No	School	TeamID	Horse
11.10	35	Northampton High School	1	Sir AJ
11.13	36	Northampton High School	1	Angela's Whisper
11.16	37	Northampton High School	1	Tommy Fury
11.19	38	Northampton High School	1	Puzzle
11.22	60	Spratton Eagles	2	Blaze
		Spratton Eagles		
11.25	61	Spratton Eagles	2	Luna
11.28	68	Spratton Eagles	2	Sparrow
11.31	70	Spratton Eagles	2	Woody
11.34	4	Beachborough School	3	Monty
11.37	9	Beachborough School	3	Diamond
11.40	10	Beachborough School	3	Darcy
11.43	11	Beachborough School	3	Floyd
11.46	8	Beachborough School		Denbi
11.49	45	Pipers Corner		Willow Longstone
11.52	87	Winchester House School	4	Toffee
11.55	89	Winchester House School	4	Fadista
11.58	90	Winchester House School	4	Ballybritain Lad
12.01	27	Bromsgrove School		tbc
12.04	52	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	5	Portmore Firework
12.07	53	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	5	Flying Fury
12.10	54	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	5	Callowfeenish Jimmy
				-

#### 2ND COURSE WALK 5 MINUTES

12.15 07 Spratton Hun	12.19	67	Spratton Hall
-----------------------	-------	----	---------------

12.22	72	Stowe School		Lady Karabella
12.25	73	Stowe School		Decky Boy
12.28	46	Princethorpe College	6	Long story short
12.31	47	Princethorpe College	6	Eddie
12.34	48	Princethorpe College	6	Anton
12.37	50	Sibford School, Banbury		Drummond Prince
12.40	51	Sibford School, Banbury		Hero
12.43	56	Sponne Stars	7	Sir Dudley
12.46	57	Sponne Stars	7	Norman
12.49	58	Sponne Stars	7	Eddie
12.52	59	Sponne Stars	7	Indian Violet
12.55	33	Kings High School & Prep School Warwick		I Blame Bertie
12.58	78	Thornton College		Beechill Tilly
1.01	79	Thornton College		Springwoods Lil Bill
1.04	81	Tudor Hall		Paddy
1.07	82	Tudor Hall		Fortview Fred
1.10	84	Uppingham School		Hanmere Maverick
1.13	17	Bloxham School	8	Tillie
1.16	19	Bloxham School	8	Lakeland Irish Mist
1.19	20	Bloxham School	8	Royal Duke
1.22	21	Bloxham School	8	Annagh Golden Dun
1.25	92	Witham Hall Prep School, Lincs		Greendown Ozzy
1.28	18	Bloxham School		Maisie
1.31	93	Berkhamsted		Knockenpower Bobby

## Class 3 Tudor Hall Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier Kindly sponsored by Tudor Hall - www.tudorhallschool.com

APPROX START 2.05PM					
Time	No	School	TeamID	Horse	
2.05	74	Stowe School	1	Gino	
2.08	75	Stowe School	1	Kinturk Oscar	
2.11	76	Stowe School	1	Neds Legacy	

2.14	77	Stowe School	1	Elamo Lucky Clover
2.17	60	Spratton Eagles	2	Blaze
2.20	62	Spratton Eagles	2	Stan
2.23	63	Spratton Eagles	2	Bob
2.26	64	Spratton Eagles	2	Molly
•			_	
2.29	18	Bloxham School	3	Maisie
2.32	19	Bloxham School	3	Lakeland Irish Mist
2.35	22	Bloxham School	3	Ballycreen Queens Orbit
2.38	23	Bloxham School	3	Flynn Rider
2.41	93	Berkhamsted		Knockenpower Bobby
2ND COUR	SE WALK	5 MINUTES		
2.50	1	Akeley Wood Reds	4	Miss Condi
2.53	2	Akeley Wood Reds	4	Funny Business
2.56	3	Akeley Wood Reds	4	Knockateemore Patch
2.59	28	Bromsgrove School		Lyrical Second
3.02	29	Bromsgrove School		Dorothea
3.05	32	Henley-in-Arden High School		Master Pocket Rocket
3.08	34	Kings High School & Prep School Warwick		Dunmore Star
3.11	39	Northampton High School	5	Kasagrande VR
3.14	40	Northampton High School	5	Cloosh Coral
3.17	41	Northampton High School	5	Darby Joe
3.20	43	Northampton High School	5	Finnan Hillview
3.23	44	Northampton High School		Ludo
3.26	49	Radley College		Drumlardon
3.29	83	Tudor Hall		Ted
3.32	85	Uppingham School		Clorogue Rebel
0.05	~ ~			
3.35	91	Winchester House School		Crystal

## Class 4 1m-1.05 Alex Hales Racing Open Team and Individual Hickstead Qualifier Kindly sponsored by Alex Hales Racing - www.alexhales.co.uk

APPROX START 4.08pm

Time	No	School	TeamID	Horse
4.08	24	Bloxham School	1	Silver Skywalker
4.11	25	Bloxham School	1	Expresso III
4.14	26	Bloxham School	1	Tonevane Midnight Storm
4.17	86	Wellingborough School		Ros For Sure
4.20	43	Northampton High School	2	Finnan Hillview
4.23	42	Northampton High School	2	Hillcrest Fascinator
4.26	39	Northampton High School	2	Kasagrande VR